(N Mercedes-Benz

UCI

MOUNTAIN BIKE SNOWSHOE
USA

WORLD CUP

SUN 8 SEP 2019 CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Start Time: 10:15 Men Under 23
Start List
Start  Ouffit Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB WCS UCI
1  WCh 1 DASCALU Vlad 10010129006 ROU 1997 1 9
BRUJULA BIKE RACING TEAM
2 NCh 2 COLOMBO Filippo 10009586210 Sul 1997 2 37
BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM
3 NCh 3 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre 10010946533 ESP 1999 3 40
MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM
4 N 5 BRANDL Maximilian 10009586513 GER 1997 5 27
5 6 BERTHET Clement 10011228136 FRA 1997 6 137
6 NCh 7 PHILIPP Antoine 10009545285 FRA 1997 7 102
VELOROC BMC
7 N 8 ROTH Joel 10011191558 Sul 1999 8 91
SNV - RACING
8 9 ANDREASSEN Simon 10009436363 DEN 1997 9 44
SPECIALIZED RACING
9 CCh 10 BLEVINS Christopher 10010130319 USA 1998 10 41
SPECIALIZED RACING
10 11 AVONDETTO Simone 10029925086 ITA 2000 11 130
11 12 NORDEMANN David 10009546703 NED 1997 12 39
CST SANDD BAFANG MTB RACING TEAM
12 N 14 ORR Cameron 10011218739 GBR 1999 14 86
13 NCh 15 VIDAURRE KOSSMAN Martin 10015410149 CHI 2000 15 85
14 16 DANIEL Thibault 10009545386 FRA 1997 16 159
VELOROC BMC
15 NCh 17 DE COSMO Gioele 10009823858 ITA 1997 17 83
16 18 ZALTSMAN Tomer 10011012615 ISR 1999 99
TEAMISGAV - GIANT
17 N 19 SIGGERUD Martin Emil 10010108188 NOR 1998 20 100
18 20 WRIGHT Cameron 10015568177 AUS 2000 112
GIANT FACTORY OFF - ROAD TEAM
19 N 21 BALMER Alexandre 10016568287 Sul 2000 30 113
20 22 PATON Cole 10010669071 USA 1997 21 132
GIANT FACTORY OFF - ROAD TEAM
21 N 23 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland 10052439089 NOR 1999 22 136
TEAM S@RENSEN RACING
22 24 HELTA Filip 10009547410 POL 1997 163
23 25 ALBIN Vital 10010129511 Sul 1998 19 196
THOMUS RN SWISS BIKE TEAM
24 26 AUCLAIR Raphael 10009356440 CAN 1997 33 199
PIVOT CYCLES - OTE
25 NCh 27 DUFOUR Jerry 10009770914 USA 1997 207
26 28 FLOREN Sandy 10011238846 USA 1997 208
27 29 DELICH PARDO Nicolas Patricio 10010127083 CHI 1997 212
28 N 30 CLACHERTY Frazer 10009554278 GBR 1997 31 227
29 31 BONNET Thomas 10009749692 FRA 1998 18 232
ABSOLUTE-ABSALON
30 NCh 32 HIRABAYASHI Ari 10009660069 JPN 1997 242
31 N 33 FETTER Erik 10023603013 HUN 2000 245
32 NCh 34 DISERA Quinton 10009821232 CAN 1998 28 252
NORCO FACTORY TEAM
33 N 35 PUNTENER Fabio 10015750154 Sul 1999 40 257
JB BRUNEX FELT FACTORY TEAM
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(N Mercedes-Benz

UCI

WORLD CUP

USA

MOUNTAIN BIKE SNOWSHOE

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Men Under 23

SUN 8 SEP 2019
Start Time: 10:15
Start List
Start Ouffit Nr Name / UCI MTB Team
34 36 ORSCHEL Tyler
35 37 AZZARO Mathis
ABSOLUTE-ABSALON
36 38 SPESCHA Ursin
THOMUS RN SWISS BIKE TEAM
37 39 RYF Joris
SWISS MTB PRO TEAM POWERED BY STOLL
38 40 GREGO SANTOS Mario Couto
SENSE FACTORY RACING
39 41 GALLO FLORIDO Ignacio Esteban
40 N 42 FLYNN Sean
41 43 BECKETT Carson
42 44 MARTINEZ GALVAN Amando
43 45 CARSON Callum
44 46 JOHNSON Daniel
45 47 FABIAN Paul
46 48 HOLMGREN Gunnar
47 49 LANDO Nicholas
48 50 SWARTZ Caleb
49 N 52 KRANEFUSS Eli
50 N 53 VERREAULT Victor
51 N 54 COTE William
52 N 55 BARTON Malcolm
53 N 56 ST LAURENT Philippe
PIVOT CYCLES - OTE
54 N 57 KOCEMBA Jan

Entries / Nations: 54 / 20

UCI ID
10010826392

10027279010
10009880543
10009417165
10010848725
10052261762
10023509346
10009663204
10009998458
10010126275
10010816490
10048886667
10010977249
10015548070
10011030803
10010130016
10011218335
10011235917
10009984920
10011014635
10010864283

NAT
CAN

FRA
Sul
Sul
BRA
CHI
GBR
USA
MEX
AUS
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

YOB WCS UCI
1998 276
2000 42 278
1998 29 302
1997 308
1998 352
2000 394
2000 49 429
1997 433
1997 472
1997 517
1997 610
2000 651
1999 673
1997 684
1999 763
1997 967
1999 1119
2000 1330
1998 1439
1999 1775
1997

Legend:

NCh National Champion
N National Outfit

WCL World Cup Leader
WCS World Cup Standings UCI UCI Ranking

WCh World Champion

CCh Continental Champion YOB Year of birth
NAT Nation

* Under 23

Timing and results provided by ChronoRace
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